Period: Feb 2018 through Mar 2018

Fee ID

946686
946687
946691
946692

County

Stephens
Stephens
Stephens
Stephens

Court

County Court
County Court
County Court
County Court

Date / Time printed: 5/30/2018 3:46:11 PM

No Activity Report - All

Caurt Type

County
County
County
County

' Report Report

Month Year
2 2018
2 2018
3 2018

'3 2018

Betivity Type ~ Prepared By

Appointment  JACKIE ENSEY
Fees  JACKIE ENSEY
Appointment  JACKIE ENSEY
Fees  JACKIE ENSEY
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Date Prepared

05/30/2018
05/30/2018
05/30/2018
05/30/2018
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