No Activity Report - All

Period: Feb 2018 through Mar 2018

Fee ID	County	Court	Court Type	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	Prepared By	Date Prepared
946686	Stephens	County Court	County	2	2018	Appointment	JACKIE ENSEY	05/30/2018
946687	Stephens	County Court	County	2	2018	Fees	JACKIE ENSEY	05/30/2018
946691	Stephens	County Court	County	3	2018	Appointment	JACKIE ENSEY	05/30/2018
946692	Stephens	County Court	County	3	2018	Fees	JACKIE ENSEY	05/30/2018
Date / Time printed: 5/30/2018 3:46:11 PM								Page: 1 of 1